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BODOVANI "MINIMYS 2019

28.4.2019

5.5.2019

19.5.2019

26.5.2019

9.6.2019

16.6.2019

14.7.2019

4.8.2019

25.8.2019

8.9.2019

15.9.2019

22.9.2019

celkem

VAVRINEC Martin 11 16 6 0 1 8 0 0 0 9 15 14 80
NEUSTUPNY Bruno 13 0 4 0 0 10 0 7 16 1 1 13 65
HOMOLA Viclav 14 15 13 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 56
PRIBYL Ondrej 2 0 1 16 1 16 0 0 0 15 1 4 56
CAPEK Matyas 0 8 16 0 1 11 0 0 3 0 16 0 55
HARANTOVA Adéla 4 4 7 1 7 2 0 3 0 0 4 15 47
PARIK Robin Gregorie 0 0 15 0 0 9 0 0 15 0 3 0 42
SIKORA Marek 0 3 14 0 1 12 0 0 2 1 6 2 41
SYROVY Adam 0 2 0 5 16 0 0 4 8 1 4 1 41
JAROS Sebastian 16 1 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 39
VACHA Jan 1 9 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 8 38
ZIENTEK Ondrej 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 5 16 0 0 35
BiLKOVA Barbora 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 32
BLASKO Viktor 1 7 1 1 1 0 0 0 6 1 14 0 32
PRIBYL Luka$ 12 0 1 0 3 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 30
TVRDIK Martin 1 5 1 3 15 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 30
JAROS Samuel 15 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 29
POKORNY Karel 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 15 0 0 5 0 27
SPICKOVA Ema 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 14 7 0 2 0 27
MATOUSEK Alexander 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 5 1 12 24
NEUVIRT Lukas 0 0 0 15 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 22
VACHA Vit 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 22
Z1ZKA Marek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 11 19
SVOBODOVA SOPHIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
STULIK Ondiej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2 4 0 16
KRIKAVA David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14
SRB ZDENEK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 11 14
MALINOVA Dominika 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 13
VIDOVA Angela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
DOLEZAL FILIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
KVAS Jan 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
MESTKA Viclav 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
DELLA PIETRA FEDERICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
JISKRA Jan 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
KOCMAN Filip 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 6
SIGMUND Elias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
JADRNY Tomas 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

O 0O NGO U H WNBR

RRRR R R
il D WN R O

JAROS Jakub

KALINOVA Veronika

VYTISKA Michal

PETRACKOVA Viktorie Anna

PRAVDA Matyas

SLADECEK Stépan

SLAMA Karel

JAROS Daniel

PAVEL Richard

POLESNA Anna

BENKO Simon

BENKOVA Barbora

KOHOUTEK Filip

NEUVIRT David

PODANY Antonin

PODANY Martin

STIBOROVA Eliska

SYROVY Stépén
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MRAZEK Richard
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KRUPA Adam
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MARTINCOVA Eliska
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HOMOLOVA Bétka
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SIMCiK Josef
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CHLEBOUN Ondfej
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DADA Dominik

16

BOBRUJENKO Matvej

14

DRECHSLER Samuel

DAVID Jan

ZIENTEK Antonin

SIKYROVA Adéla
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VALA Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
STAROBA Matéj 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
28.4.2019 552019 1952018  26.5.2019 9.62019|  1662019|  14.7.2019 482019 2582019 89.209|  1s59.2009)  22.9.2019|celkem
MUSIL Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 11 11 44
JANDOVA Karolina 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 10 0 10 10 41
CAMBELL Oliver 0 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
PLESNIK Vaclav 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
CHRAMOSTOVA Sofie 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11




